Excellent Integrated System Limited

Stocking Distributor

Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Tripp Lite S520-01M

For any questions, you can email us directly: sales@integrated-circuit.com





Tripp Lite

1111 W. 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773.869.1234 www.tripplite.com

External SAS Cable, 4 Lane - mini-SAS (SFF-8088) to 4xInfiniband (SFF-8470), 1M (3-ft.)

MODEL NUMBER: \$520-01M



Highlights

- Hi-Performance 1 Meter SAS
 External Cable
- Mini-SAS SFF-8088 (iSAS) to SFF-8470
- Compliant with the Federal Trade Agreements Act (TAA) for GSA Schedule purchases

System Requirements

 SAS Controllers, SAS Chassis, SAS/SATA Hard Drives

Package Includes

 SAS External SFF-8088 to SFF-8470 Cable

Description

Tripp Lite's S520-01M External SAS Cable features "mini-SAS" SFF-8088 to SFF-8470 connectors with heavy- duty metal backshells. This 4-channel cable is constructed with a high-performance Infiniband cable, which features individually shielded parallel pairs, double EMI/RFI shielding and 6.0 Gigabytes per second performance. Compliant with the Federal Trade Agreements Act (TAA) for GSA Schedule purchases.

Features

- External SAS Cable, Mini-SAS SFF-8088 (iSAS) to SFF-8470 1 Meter
- Made with High-Performance Infiniband Cable
- Supports data transfer rates from 3.0 up to 6.0 gigabytes per second
- SFF-8470 thumbscrew type connector and SFF-8088 connector in die cast zinc housing for durability
- RoHS compliant
- Compliant with the Federal Trade Agreements Act (TAA) for GSA Schedule purchases

Specifications

INPUT		
Cable Length (ft.)	3.3	
Cable Length (m)	1	
PHYSICAL		
Color	Black	
CONNECTIONS		
Side A - Connector 1	SFF-8088	



Distributor of Tripp Lite: Excellent Integrated System LimitedDatasheet of S520-01M - SFF-8088 4XINFINIBAND SFF-8470



Tripp Lite
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: 773.869.1234

Side B - Connector 1	SFF-8470
WARRANTY	
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty

© 2016 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: http://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies